
2025 Upcoming meeting dates  
Accessibility Advisory Group 
AAG meets monthly from 5.30-7.30pm. There are no meetings in January and July.  

• Tuesday 25 February 

• Tuesday 25 March 

• Tuesday 29 April  

• Tuesday 27 May  

• Tuesday 24 June  

• Tuesday 26 August  

• Tuesday 30 September  

Environmental Reference Group 
ERG meets monthly from 5.00-7.00pm. There are no meetings in January and July. 

• Monday 10 February 

• Monday 10 March  

• Monday 14 April  

• Monday 12 May  

• Monday 9 June  

• Monday 11 August  

• Monday 8 September  

Ethnic Communities Advisory Group 

ECAG meets monthly from 5.30-7.30pm. There are no meetings in January and July. 

• Tuesday 4 February 

• Tuesday 4 March 

• Tuesday 1 April 

• Tuesday 6 May 

• Tuesday 3 June 

• Tuesday 5 August 

• Tuesday 2 September 

Pacific Advisory Group 
PAG meets monthly from 5.30-7.30pm. There are no meetings in January and July. 

• Wednesday 12 February 

• Wednesday 12 March 

• Wednesday 9 April 

• Wednesday 14 May 

• Wednesday 18 June 

• Wednesday 13 August 

• Wednesday 10 September 



Takatāpui Rainbow Advisory Group 
TRAC meets monthly from 5:30-7:30pm. There are no meetings in January. 

• Tuesday 11 February  

• Tuesday 11 March  

• Tuesday 8 April  

• Tuesday 13 May  

• Tuesday 10 June 

• Tuesday 8 July  

• Tuesday 12 August  

• Tuesday 9 September  

Youth Council 
YC meets fortnightly from 4.00-5.30pm. There are no meetings in January. Further meetings are to be 

scheduled from July 2025.  

• Wednesday 12 February 

• Wednesday 26 February  

• Wednesday 12 March  

• Wednesday 26 March  

• Wednesday 9 April  

• Wednesday 23 April 

• Wednesday 7 May  

• Wednesday 21 May  

• Wednesday 4 June  

• Wednesday 18 June  
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